WaveKROM Backhaul 3000 Series
High Power Wireless Networks www.netkrom.com
Features:
•
•
•
•
•

and Client Registration Table
High Power Wireless Networks www.netkrom.com
Ordering Information
PHYSICAL
Power Connections
Operating Temperature
Enclosure
8-30V passive PoE / 8-30VDC Power Jack
Enclosure Seal -60C° to 230C°
Industrial Die-Cast Thermal Aluminum, NEMA-6 / IP-67 / IK 10
Mount
EMC Certificate
Pole or tower mounting brackets
FCC Part 15/UL and  ETSI 300/328/CE
•   BH-3000I-TDD                                         WaveKROM Backhaul 300 Mbps TDMA TDD Wideband 4.9 to 6.1 GHz 1Watt
                                                                                      (Integrated 24 dBi Antenna) Complete PTP Link
•   BH-3000C-TDD                                         WaveKROM Backhaul 300 Mbps TDMA TDD Wideband 4.9 to 6.1 GHz 1Watt
                                                                                      (Connectorized for external antenna)
•   BH-3000C-FDD                                           WaveKROM Backhaul 300 Mbps TDMA FDD Wideband 4.9 to 6.1 GHz 1Watt
                                                                                      (Connectorized for external antenna)
•   BH-3000C-TDD/DC                                               WaveKROM Backhaul 600 Mbps TDMA TDD Double Capacity Wideband 4.9 to
                                                                                      6.1 GHz 1Watt (Connectorized for external antenna)